O6E Air Conditioning

MODEL

06E*150360

06E*150660

06E*175360

06E*175660

06E*250360

06E*250660

06E*265360

06E*265660

06E*266360

06E*266660

06E*275360

06E*275660

06E*299360

06E*299660

VOLTAGE

208-230/460

480

208-230/460

460

208-230/460

480

208-230/460

460

208-230/460

480

208-230/460

460

208-230/460

460

HP

15

25

25

20

20

25

25

25

25

30

30

40

40

CYL

CFM

50

50

75

75

50

50

68

68

66

66

75

75

99

99

OIL CHG

PINTS

14

14

19

19

4

4

19

19

14

4

MAX

RLA

72136

36

112/56

57

87/44

45

112/56

57

112/56

57

135/68

65

189/95

97

WEIGHT

410

410

475

475

425

425

465

465

450

450

420

420

530

530

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FCR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING



